
 

Provisional Full Council Minutes 33 11th January 2020 

 
 

2020 DATES FOR YOUR DIARY (REVISED) 
    Amendments    
** Subject to change               
2019 
Mon 16th December  2020 1st Full Council Meeting Agenda Deadline 
Fri 20th December  2020 1st Full Council Meeting Agenda Club Bulletin despatch 
2020 
Sat 11th January    1st Full Council Meeting 
Sat 25th January (TBC)  **Team Managers Briefing – Comp Sec  
Sat 1st February (TBC)  **Team Managers Briefing – Comp Sec     
Mon 7th February  1st Full Council Meeting Provisional Minutes despatch 
Mon 10th February  1st Tech Council Agenda Deadline 
Friday 14th February  1st Tech Council Agenda /Club Bulletin despatch 
Monday 17th February 1st Area Council Agenda Deadline 
Fri 21st February  1st Area Council Agenda / Club Bulletin despatch 
Sat 7th March   1st Technical Council Meeting 
Sat 14th March   1st Area Council Meeting  
Friday 3rd April  1st Tech Council Meeting Minutes despatch 
Monday 6th April  2nd Full Council Agenda Deadline 
Thursday 9th April  2nd Full Council Agenda / Club Bulletin despatch 
Thursday 9th April  1st Area Council Meeting Minutes despatch 
Sat 2nd May    2nd Full Council Meeting 
23/24/25 May    Free Flight Nats, SAM 35 & Space Modelling Nats 
Friday 5th June  2nd Full Council Meeting Provisional Minutes despatch 
Friday 3rd July  **AGM 1 despatch 
Monday 3rd August  Deadline for receipt of Award Nominations 
Monday 3rd August  ** Nomination Deadline 
Mon 17th August  3rd Full Council Agenda Deadline 
Fri 21st August  3rd Full Council Agenda despatch/Club Bulletin 
Fri 21st August  End of Year for Director’s Annual Reports 
29/30/31 Aug    R/C Power, Scale, C/L Nats, S/F Nats 
Friday 4th September **AGM 2 despatch 
Mon 14th September  Absolute Deadline for receipt of Director’s Annual Report 
Mon 14th September  2nd Area Council Agenda Deadline 
Fri 18th September  2nd Area Council Agenda/Club Bulletin despatch 
Sat 19th September  3rd Full Council Meeting 
Mon 21st September  2nd Technical Council Agenda Deadline/CIAM Rule Change Deadline 
Fri 25th September  2nd Technical Council Agenda /Club Bulletin despatch 
Fri 9th October  3rd Full Council Meeting Provisional Minutes despatch 
Sat 10th October   **2nd Area Council Meeting 
Monday 12th October Rule Change deadline – Tech Sec to receive changes from Tech Comms 
Fri 16th October   **AGM 3 despatch 
Sat 17th October   **2nd Technical Council Meeting   
Fri 6th November  2nd Area Council Meeting Minutes despatch 
Mon 9th November   Voting Deadline    
Fri 13th November      Proxy Deadline    
Fri 13th November  2nd Technical Council Meeting Minutes despatch 
Sat 14th November   **73rd Annual General Meeting  
Mon 14th December   2021 1st Full Council Meeting Agenda Deadline 
Fri 18th December   2021 1st Full Council Meeting Agenda despatch/Club Bulletin 

2021 
Sat 9th January   2021 1st Full Council Meeting 

**************************************** 
 

APPENDIX E 


